Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

R4013001

R4013003

R4013005

R4013004

R4013006

GTIN No.

8717365018268

8717365018275

8717365018299

8717365018282

8717365018305

Flat cable clamps

Product information

Model

137E

337E1

437E1

337E2

437E2

For cable

55 X 20

60 X 40

80 X 40

100 X 40

100 X 40

mm

55

60

80

100

100

mm

20

40

40

40

40

mm

107

150

150

150

150

25

45

45

45

45

Weight

0.3
0.7
0.7
0.8

0.8

Delivery time



	Flat cable clamps

